1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard SE0214_QGS • 7/15/2022
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Bene昀椀ts
• High sensitivity with fast response time
• High dynamic range
• Small SMD package
• I2C communication

Storage
Temperature
Range (°C)
Sensor
Read-out Con昀椀gurable
1.75 to 3.60 1 to 23
I2C
(FM+ compatible)
15 bit −40	to	+85 −40	to	+110 Current mode
Gain
Digital	昀椀ltering
Sampling rate
Power modes
Part Number (Sensor)
Part Number Filter (μm) Filter BW (nm) Use Weight (gr)
USEQGSEAC82180 4.26 180 CO
2
0.07
USEQGSEACH4180 3.30 160 CH
4
0.07
USEQGSEAN8L180 5.30 180 NO 0.07
USEQGSEH950180 9.50 400 Sugar, Ethanol 0.08
Below 昀氀ame sensors from the QFS series can also be used for gas detection or analysis, more details about these products available on
Part Number Filter (μm) Filter BW (nm) Use Weight (gr)
USEQFSEA391180 3.91 90 Reference 0.07
USEQFSEA22L180 1 2.20 Long pass Broadband 0.07
USEQFSEA50L180 1 5.00 Long pass Broadband 0.07
USEQFSEA464180 2 4.64 180 CO 0.07
1 Used with bespoke, customer or application-speci昀椀c (narrowband) 昀椀lters mounted externally.
2 Used as gas or active 昀椀lter.
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard SE0214_QGS • 7/15/2022